Wingecarribee Local
wnacans Environmental
Plan 2010

Heritage Map - Sheet HER _011B

Heritage

Z Conservation Area - General
m Conservation Area - Landscape
|:| Item - Archaeological

|:| Item - General

|:| Item - Landscape

Cadastre
| | Cadastre 04/05/10 © Land and Property Information (LPI)

| o
001 <W2J 006 H
o

09
007 /
003 010
jo11.

08B
004 011
5]
|

il
005
N
; - 0 200 400 600 800
W E
A s Metres
S
Projection: MGA 1:20,000 @ A3

(GDA94) Zone 56

Map identification number:
8350_COM_HER_011B_020_20170123




